
Searching for ways to improve your
digital scholarship skills?
Check out the 

ECDS Fall 2019
Workshops

All classes are at 1pm. For more details and
to RSVP, visit our calendar at:
ecds.emory.edu

Co-sponsored by the
Institute for Quantitative
Theory and Methods (QTM)

*

Desktop GIS
  Tuesday, September 10
ArcGIS Online and StoryMaps
  Tuesday, September 17
Creating Effective
Infographics
  Wednesda  Wednesday, September 18
Digital Storytelling
  Wednesday, September 25
R Coding Basics, Part 1
  Monday, September 30
*

Georeferencing
  Tuesday, October 1
R Coding Basics, Part 2
  Wednesday, October 2
Understanding and Using
Census Data
  Wednesda  Wednesday, October 9
Data Visualization in R, Part 1
  Monday, October 21
Desktop GIS
  Tuesday, October 22
Data Visualization in R, Part 2
  Wednesday, October 23
Spatial Statistical AnalysisSpatial Statistical Analysis
  Tuesday, October 29

*

Git and GitHub, Part 1
  Monday, November 4
ArcGIS Online and StoryMaps
  Tuesday, November 5
Git and GitHub, Part 2
  Wednesday, November 6
Intro to PythonIntro to Python
  Monday, November 18
Social Media Scraping
with Python
  Wednesday, November 20
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